35
MS-901-i
I.D. PRO Plus
SLEEVES
© PERMASLEEVE™ WIRE MARKING SLEEVES
I.D. PRO™ Plus SLEEVES
CONTINUED
Heat-Shrink White Polyolefin (B-342)
Marker Sleeves Range of Wire Dia. Approx. Sleeve Dimension Maximum Maximum
Part Size Per Inch (mm) Wire Inch (mm) Lines of Characters Across
Number Code Roll Min. Max. Gauge* A B Print▲ Large Small
1.009 Marker Width
PSIDP-111-125 111 100 .046 (1.17) .110 (2.79) 22-16 1.00 (25.40) .235 (6.00) 1 8 11
PSIDP-111-187 111 100 .062 (1.57) .150 (3.81) 18-12 1.00 (25.40) .335 (8.50) 1 8 11
PSIDP-211-250 211 100 .094 (2.39) .215 (5.46) 16-10 1.00 (25.40) .439 (11.20) 2 8 11
PSIDP-311-375 311 100 .125 (3.18) .320 (8.13) 12-6 1.00 (25.40) .645 (16.40) 3 8 11
PSIDP-411-500 411 100 .187 (4.75) .450 (11.43) 8-1 1.00 (25.40) .851 (21.60) 4 8 11
▲ I.D. PRO Plus will print up to 8 different lines of text. In wire and strip modes, I.D. PRO Plus will repeat the full legend for the entire length of the label.
*Based on National Electric Code insulation measurement of THHN wire.
Heat-Shrink Yellow Polyolefin (B-342)
Marker Sleeves Range of Wire Dia. Approx. Sleeve Dimension Maximum Maximum
Part Size Per Inch (mm) Wire Inch (mm) Lines of Characters Across
Number Code Roll Min. Max. Gauge* A B Print▲ Large Small
1.009 Marker Width
PSIDP-111-125-Y 111 100 .046 (1.17) .110 (2.79) 22-16 1.00 (25.40) .235 (6.00) 1 8 11
PSIDP-111-187-Y 111 100 .062 (1.57) .150 (3.81) 18-12 1.00 (25.40) .335 (8.50) 1 8 11
PSIDP-211-250-Y 211 100 .094 (2.39) .215 (5.46) 16-10 1.00 (25.40) .439 (11.20) 2 8 11
PSIDP-311-375-Y 311 100 .125 (3.18) .320 (8.13) 12-6 1.00 (25.40) .645 (16.40) 3 8 11
PSIDP-411-500-Y 411 100 .187 (4.75) .450 (11.43) 8-1 1.00 (25.40) .851 (21.60) 4 8 11
▲ I.D. PRO Plus will print up to 8 different lines of text. In wire and strip modes, I.D. PRO Plus will repeat the full legend for the entire length of the label.
*Based on National Electric Code insulation measurement of THHN wire.
m s  •  I . D .  P R O ™ P lus a n d  L S 2 0 0 0 p r i n t i n g  s y s t e m s